How to Order
Ionizer
Series IZS31
Symbol
300
380
620
780
1100
1260
1500
1900
2300
Bar length
300 mm
380 mm
620 mm
780 mm
1100 mm
1260 mm
1500 mm
1900 mm
2300 mm
Bracket
(End bracket, Center bracket)
Without bracket
With bracket Note)
Nil
B
Bar length (mm)
300, 380, 620, 780
1100, 1260, 1500
1900, 2300
End
bracket
With 2 pcs.
Center
bracket
None
With 1 pc.
With 2 pcs.
Number of brackets
Note) The number of center brackets differ depending on the
bar length. (Refer to the below table.)
Made to Order (Refer to page 23 for details.)
Special Individual Specifications (Contact an SMC sales representative.)
780Ionizer
Bar type
Bar length
Electrode needle
material
Tungsten
Silicon
Stainless steel
Nil
C
S
Output
NPN output
PNP output
Nil
P